DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY
FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
Semester - I, A. Y. 2022-2023
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Day Date Time Course Code Course Title Sec. | No. of Lecturer Mode/Room Invigilators Stand by First aid
No. | Student responder

Thursday [ 25.05.2023 [10:00-12:00( PHARG6400 |[Graduation Project 3 15 SM/MIB/HAR PH1

11:00-1:15

Sunday | 28.05.2023 UNEN1102  |English for Academic Purposes
8:30-10:30 (ST Fundamentals of Chemistry

Monday | 29.05.2023 ASFC1102
11:30-1:30 | AspH1201  |Pharmacy Practice - | 2 63 smz Online/F211,F218 & F239
8:30-10:30 (PHIL4101 it

Tuesday 30.05.2023 Oman Civilization
11:30-1:30  |pyaR1200  |Departmental Pharmacy Training 2 24 | MAJ/SMZIMR Online/PHM

Wednesday | 31.05.2023 |9:00-10:00 |ENPHI1206/PE|gy,qish For Pharmacy/English Ii 1 18 MARIA Offline/PH1
11:30-1:30 |ASPH1104 | man Biology 1 14 AOR Offline/PH2

Thursday | 01.06.2023 |11:30-1:30 PHAR2300 Medicinal Chemistry 1 5 SM Offline/PH1
11:30-1:30 |BspH2106  |Accounting & Merchandising 1 30 ANITA Online/BS026

8:30-10:30 |PHAR3240 Applied Therapeutics-IV 1 22 HAR Online/PHM

Sunda 04.06.2023 :30-1:

Y 11:30-1:30 ASPH1205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry 1 17 MIB Offline/PH1
11:30-1:30 |ASPH1101 Fundamentals of Pharmacy Practice 1 14 MR Online/PHM

Monday |05.06.2023 |11:30-1:30 |PHAR5110 Pharmaceutical Microbiology .

2 43 AKH Online/F211& F218
11:30-1:30 |PHARA4100 Natural Products from Medicinal Plants L ! SM Offline/PH1
11:30-1:30 . 1 1 1Q .

Tuesday 06.06.2023 PHAR1140 Dosage Forms-IIl & Quality Control Offline/PH1
11:30-1:30 |ASPH1203 Pharmaceutics 1 14 SUSHMA Offline/PH1
11:30-1:30 ASPH1102 Fundamentals of Pharmacology 1 15 JHQ Offline/PH1
11:30-1:30 |UNWE2216 . .

Wednesday | 07.06.2023 LTSI (ST ES
11:30-1:30 PHAR1150 Pharmacy Practice& Dosage Form-I1V 1 25 1Q Online/PHM

Thursday | 08.06.2023 |11:30-1:30 |ASPH1204 Bio Chemistry 2 56 AOR Online/F211& F218

Sunday 11.06.2023 |11:30-1:30 ASPH1103 Pharmaceutical Terminology 1 14 AKH Online/PHM

Monday 12.06.2023 |11:30-1:30 |ASPH1202 Drugs & Disease-| 2 61 1Q Online/F211,F218 & F239




